PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LAND RECORD OFFICER (BS-16) IN THE

DIRECTORATE OF LAND RECORD OF PUNJAB BOARD OF REVENUE:-

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

1/51324896

2/51313809

3/51314882

4/51312301

5/51300616

6/51335081

7/51307689

8/51308921

9/51305081

10/51332062

11/51334484

12/51317437

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ZIA-UR-REHMAN
WAHEED ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR IQBAL
RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YASIR
ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD WAJID MUNIR
MUHAMMAD MUNIR

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
ASGHAR ALI

ZAHOOR AFTAB
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

TANVEER AHMAD
PERVAIZ IQBAL

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF
MAQSOOD AHMAD ANJUM

ABAID SHAH
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

HUZEEFA ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

RABIA ASLAM
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SONIA KHAN
GHULAM SARWAR

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

BHAKKAR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAYYAH

M.B. Din

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

CHINIOT
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From Pre-page

161 posts of Land Record Officer (BS-16)

in the Directorate of Land Record, Board of Revenue

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

13/51320424

14/51334964

15/51309426

16/51331158

17/51309353

18/51305504

19/51309822

20/51328373

21/51310158

22/51330442

23/51313525

24/51303878

25/51310182

26/51318101

27/51331513

28/51306385

29/51319076

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
AZIZ AHMAD

ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

SAMRA YAR MUHAMMAD
YAR MUHAMMAD

HABIB AHMED
ANAYAT ALI

OBAID ULLAH
GHULAM MOHAMMAD

NAJAM UL HUSNAIN
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUSTANSAR IQBAL
ANSAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
GHULAM ALI

ZAWAR AHMAD
MIAN SAYED ALI

SEHRISH RANI
GHULAM HUSSAIN

SAJJAD AHMAD SHAKIR
MUHAMMAD INAYAT

ZUBAIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BAQIR KHAN

WAQAS HAMEED
ABDUL HAMEED KHAN LEGHARI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL AHMAD KHAN
SHAMSHAD AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN
NASAR UD DIN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SALIK
TAUQEER AHMED

DOMICILE

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

M.B. Din

KASUR

LAHORE

SARGODHA

M.B. Din

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

HAFIZABAD

M.B. Din

M.B. Din

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

FAISALABAD



From Pre-page

161 posts of Land Record Officer (BS-16)

in the Directorate of Land Record, Board of Revenue

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

30/51300699

31/51302805

32/51308220

33/51306595

34/51314217

35/51301538

36/51323451

37/51312696

38/51315159

39/51307542

40/51333343

41/51336165

42/51304309

43/51329940

44/51318222

45/51301243

46/51300870

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
BASHIR AHMAD

MURRAWAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ALLAH NAWAZ
ABDUR RAUF

SHAHANA KAUSAR
HAJI JINDWADA

WAQAS AKBAR
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUMTAZ
MUMTAZ AHMAD WATTOO

LIAQAT ALI
GHULAM RASOOL

UMAIR ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM ANSARI

WASEEM SHAHZAD
ALLAH WADHAYA

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ
SHABBIR AHMED MALIK

SABA JAVED
JAVED IQBAL

SHUMAILA KHAN
MIAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL
ABDUR RAUF

MOHSAN FIAZ
LIAQAT ALI

MUZAMMAL MUNIR
MUNIR AHMED

SAIM DAR
RASHID UD DIN DAR

WASIF KARAMAT
KARAMAT ALI

DOMICILE

M.B. Din

CHINIOT

KHUSHAB

LODHRAN

M.B. Din

BAHAWAL NAGAR

M.B. Din

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL NAGAR



From Pre-page

161 posts of Land Record Officer (BS-16)

in the Directorate of Land Record, Board of Revenue

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

47/51332484

48/51329250

49/51306732

50/51328697

51/51327782

52/51316945

53/51326165

54/51320563

55/51310082

56/51314850

57/51300154

58/51316160

59/51328636

60/51312145

61/51327531

62/51309069

63/51318325

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR KHAN
AMIR ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN ANJUM
MUHAMMAD HANEEF

WASEEM ABBAS
ALLAH YAR

MUHAMMAD ARIF IQBAL KHAN
IQBAL AHMED KHAN

ZAHEER ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD ANJUM HANIF BALOACH
MUHAMMAD HANIF KHAN

KHURAM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ANAYAT

JAHANZEB RANJHA
ALLAH YAR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ADIL
SYED HADAYAT ALI SHAH

INAYAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

RAI ZAMAN
RAI IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

UMAR KHALIQ
ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

KASHIF SAIF
SAIF ULLAH

ZAHID RAFIQ MAAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

DOMICILE

BHAKKAR

KHANEWAL

SARGODHA

MULTAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

JHANG

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

NANKANA SAHIB

JHELUM

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL



From Pre-page

161 posts of Land Record Officer (BS-16)

in the Directorate of Land Record, Board of Revenue

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

64/51312889

65/51330450

66/51301764

67/51300424

68/51306879

69/51317891

70/51313024

71/51320805

72/51316575

73/51302705

74/51316560

75/51307470

76/51301377

77/51311936

78/51304531

79/51326575

80/51333078

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MEHRAN ALI TIPO
MEHR DIN

SAFA SADIQ
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

ZUBAIR AHMED BHATTI
NABI AHMED BHATTI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
BAQIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHID
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ALI NADEEM
KALEEM ULLAH

MARRIUM MUKHTAR
MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUKHTIAR
ZELIADAR

MUHAMMAD KAZIM RAZA BHATTI
MUHAMMAD RAZA BHATTI

ABDUL SAMAD
FAIZ MUHAMMAD

ASAD RASHID
RASHID AHMAD

ZAFAR IFTKHAR
IFTIKHAR AHMED SHAKIR

GHULAM MUSTAFA
ZULFIQAR ALI

LIAQAT ALI
QADIR BAKHSH

WAQAS ALI TANVEER
QASIM ALI TANVEER

SOFIA SARWAR CHISHTI
MUHAMMAD SARWAR CHISHTI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SHAZMA JAVAID
RANA JAVAID AKHTER

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

VEHARI

BAHAWALPUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

JHANG

CHINIOT

RAJANPUR

OKARA

OKARA

MULTAN



From Pre-page

161 posts of Land Record Officer (BS-16)

in the Directorate of Land Record, Board of Revenue

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

81/51315084

82/51300938

83/51325348

84/51303385

85/51328125

86/51325015

87/51312888

88/51309601

89/51316336

90/51306422

91/51314306

92/51327010

93/51304909

94/51326721

95/51321079

96/51332327

97/51305847

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SADIA AKHTAR
AKHTAR ALI

SAIRA MUGHAL
ABDUL RASHEED

IRSA JAMSHAID
JAMSHAID AHMED

AMBREEN YASMIN
INAYT ULLAH

ASMA YAMEEN
MUHAMMAD YAMEEN ZAHID

RAZIA RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

ZAMURRAD-UN-NISSA
ZAHOOR AHMED

ZILL-E-HUMA
RAI SHOUKAT ALI

MARIA ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

NADIA IQBAL
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

FARYAL AMBER
ARIF JAVEID

SAMAN KHAN
ATTA UR REHMAN

RASHDA JABEEN
SYED NAZAR HUSSAIN SHAH

NIMRA MASOOD
KHALID MASOOD

BAKHTAWAR ZULFIQAR
MALIK ZULFIQAR AHMAD

SEHRISH GHAYAS
MUHAMMAD GHAYAS

KANZAMALAROOS
MALIK ABDUL RASHID

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

CHINIOT

OKARA

SARGODHA

NANKANA SAHIB

KASUR

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE



From Pre-page

161 posts of Land Record Officer (BS-16)

in the Directorate of Land Record, Board of Revenue

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

98/51322676

99/51315052

100/51316652

101/51327334

102/51325957

103/51305626

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SHAISTA BAKHAT
MUHAMMAD ABDUR RAHEEM

HUMAIRA ASHIQ
ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

HADIKA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SABA ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD AKHTAR

HUMAIRA KOKAB
MALIK KHADIM HUSSAIN

JAWAIRIA CHEEMA
GHULAM MUSTAFA CHEEMA

DOMICILE

JHANG

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

104/51335373

105/51300377

106/51331065

107/51306868

108/51303641

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NADEEM
ZAWAR HUSAIN

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
AZMAT ULLAH KHAN

AHMAD NAWAZ
ELAHI BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAQIB
ALI MUHAMMAD

M. GARH

OKARA

OKARA

LODHRAN

OKARA

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

109/51335402

110/51327352

111/51335262

112/51313086

YUAAS YUNUS
YUNUS MASIH

AARON CECIL
CECIL ERNEST

UMAIR M NAZIR
NAZIR MASEEH

SOHAIB RAZA
SALEEM RAZA

SHEIKHUPURA

RAWALPINDI

VEHARI

LAHORE



From Pre-page

161 posts of Land Record Officer (BS-16)

in the Directorate of Land Record, Board of Revenue

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

113/51335852

114/51318138

115/51318258

116/51310536

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ALI AMIN
AMIN ASGHAR

ATIF MASIH
NIAMAT MASIH

MOON JAHANGIR

JAHANGIR

QASIM BASHIR

MEHR BASHIR AHMAD

DOMICILE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

JHANG

AGAINST REVENUE FIELD STAFF QUOTA

117/51307505

118/51315036

119/51312685

120/51301295

121/51307669

122/51338423

123/51312121

124/51306503

125/51328798

126/51315054

RIZWAN MEHDI

MEHDI KHAN

MAZHAR IQBAL

SHAHBAZ AHMAD

ALLAH BAKHSH
IMAM BAKHSH

YASIR EJAZ
EJAZ AHMED

ZAHIR AHMAD
NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

ABDUL RAZAQ
GHULAM FARID

AZHAR HASSAN
MUMRAIZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB GHAURI

ADNAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

GUJRAT

SHEIKHUPURA

CHAKWAL

MULTAN

KASUR

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

OKARA

BHAKKAR

GUJRAT

AGAINST MINISTERIAL STAFF QUOTA

127/51316789

IMRAN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

LAHORE



From Pre-page

161 posts of Land Record Officer (BS-16)

in the Directorate of Land Record, Board of Revenue

SERIAL/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

128/51312440 KIRAN NAzZ LAHORE
RIAZ AHMED

129/51307389 MUHAMMAD ASIF YAQUB LAHORE
MUHAMMAD YAQUB

130/51300334 MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ AHMAD T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

131/51304580 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MOHSIN TARIQ LAHORE
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

132/51334040 BASHIR AHMAD BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD HASHIM LATE

133/51333497 KHIZAR HAYAT KHAN ATTOCK
AMIR AFZAL KHAN

134/51328114 MUHAMMAD KHALID LAHORE
ASGHAR ALI

135/51307095 AMJIAD ALI BAHAWAL NAGAR

HAJI NOOR AHMAD

136/51312834 FAHID TARIQ FAISALABAD
TARIQ PERVEZ

Note:- Result of twenty five (25) including 05 posts of Open Merit, 14
posts reserved for Revenue Field Staff Quota and 06 posts reserved
for Ministerial Staff Quota will be declared after final outcome of
Writ Petitions/Complaints lodged by the candidates.

DATED: 19-12-2016 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 274-RA-2015



